
July 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. PUTAH 
SOUTH

PUTAH 
CREEK C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

675
1 130.86 674 -1 561 502 58 2 0.45 0.00
2 130.66 651 -23 615 564 61 2 0.60 0.00
3 130.74 660 9 656 584 65 2 0.59 0.00
4 130.83 670 10 658 583 68 2 0.56 0.00
5 131.05 696 26 591 508 68 2 0.45 0.00
6 130.91 679 -17 576 519 64 2 0.47 0.00
7 130.95 684 5 570 505 60 2 0.43 0.00
8 130.88 676 -8 574 519 58 1 0.39 0.00
9 130.86 674 -2 639 575 64 1 0.40 0.00

10 130.70 656 0 675 606 68 1 0.40 0.00
11 130.77 664 8 671 597 68 2 0.43 0.00
12 130.79 666 2 656 585 68 2 0.45 0.00
13 130.64 649 -17 642 581 68 2 0.48 0.00
14 130.93 682 33 615 528 68 2 0.44 0.00
15 130.94 683 1 607 542 62 2 0.42 0.00
16 130.89 677 -6 619 562 58 2 0.42 0.00
17 130.87 675 -2 619 560 59 1 0.40 0.00
18 130.67 652 -23 603 556 58 1 0.36 0.00
19 130.77 664 12 591 526 58 1 0.41 0.00
20 130.75 662 -2 594 535 58 2 0.44 0.00
21 130.82 669 7 570 506 58 2 0.52 0.00
22 130.69 655 -14 580 528 58 1 0.34 0.00
23 130.48 631 -24 623 576 58 1 0.39 0.00
24 130.83 670 39 644 564 58 2 0.53 0.00
25 130.56 640 -30 597 549 61 2 0.51 0.00
26 130.74 660 20 604 529 63 2 0.48 0.00
27 130.91 679 19 571 497 63 1 0.36 0.00
28 130.80 667 -12 511 453 63 1 0.28 0.00
29 130.76 663 -4 522 460 63 1 0.30 0.00
30 130.83 670 7 572 504 63 1 0.33 0.00
31 130.89 677 7 600 532 63 1 0.34 0.00

TOTALS 20 18,726 16,735 1,930 49 13.37 0.00
ACRE-FEET 20 37,143 33,194 3,828 97
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Putah South Canal 33,194

Putah Creek 3,828
Total 37,022

Precipitation
This month 0.00

October 01, 2023 To date 23.87

SUMMARY
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